2024 Saunders County Air Rifle Contest N
EXTENSION

Saunders County

SUPERINTENDENTS:
Chad & Karla Lechtenberg

EXH # Name Age EXH # Name Age
Z503001 - Air Rifle - Senior Z503003 - Air Rifle - Junior
8037 Kendol Benes 16 8036 Hunter Benes 10
8051 Chase Bohac 15 8301 Tucker Kerby 11
8069 Ryder Brabec 15 8334 Cally Lechtenberg 10
8230 Morgan Havlovic 16 8424 Scotty Nice 8
8335 Kamber Lechtenberg 16 8582 William Spreeman 10
8337 Rylie Lechtenberg 15 8591 Lorelei Steager 9

Z503001 - Air Rifle - Senior

8033
8050
8052
8315
8336
8338
8579
8590
8621

Bailey Benes 13
Cash Bohac 12
Huxton Bohac 13
Tucker Kruse 13
Peyton Lechtenberg 14
Tanner Lechtenberg 12
Benjamin Spreeman 12
Gunner Steager 12
Couy Tenopir 14

FRIENDS OF

SAUNDERS GOUNTY

4-H & EXTENSION

Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and
enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to
directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment.
The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain
the Extension’s presence in Saunders County for years to come.

e
CEBOOK.
GonATON LK

WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.







