

2024 Saunders County Air Rifle Contest



SUPERINTENDENTS:

Chad & Karla Lechtenberg

EXH#	Name	Age	EXH#	Name	Age	
Z503001 - Air Rifle - Senior			Z503003 - Air Rifle - Junior			
8037	Kendol Benes	16	8036	Hunter Benes	10	
8051	Chase Bohac	15	8301	Tucker Kerby	11	
8069	Ryder Brabec	15	8334	Cally Lechtenberg	10	
8230	Morgan Havlovic	16	8424	Scotty Nice	8	
8335	Kamber Lechtenberg	16	8582	William Spreeman	10	
8337	Rylie Lechtenberg	15	8591	Lorelei Steager	9	
Z503001 - Air Rifle - Senior						
8033	Bailey Benes	13				
8050	Cash Bohac	12				
8052	Huxton Bohac	13				
8315	Tucker Kruse	13				
8336	Peyton Lechtenberg	14				
8338	Tanner Lechtenberg	12	ı			
8579	Benjamin Spreeman	12	l			
8590	Gunner Steager	12	ı			
8621	Couy Tenopir	14	I			



Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment. The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain the Extension's presence in Saunders County for years to come.



SCAN ME FOR FACEBOOK & DONATION LINK

WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.